Sommersaison 2023
(01.05.2023 - 31.10.2023)

TRAININGSPLAN TENNIS

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Uhrzeit

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

Platz 1

Platz 2 B

Platz 3

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

10:00 -
11:00

Training
Damen

Training
Damen

11:00 -
12:00

12:00 -
13:00

13:00 -
14:00

14:00 -
15:00

15:00 -
16:00

16:00 -
17:00

17:00 -
18:00

18:00 -
19:00

Damen
18:30

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Damen

Damen

Damen

19:00 -
20:00

Damen
20:30

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Herren
40

Herren
40

Herren
40

Damen

Damen

Damen

Herren
30

Herren
30

Herren
30

20:00 -
21:00

Herren
40

Herren
40

Herren
40

Herren
30

Herren
30

Herren
30

Stand:

31. Marz 2023

LEGENDE |Erwachsenentraining




