TRAININGSPLAN TENNIS

Sommersaison 2023

(01.05.2023 - 31.10.2023)

Uhrzeit Plat 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 - 13:00	latz 1 Pla	latz 2 Plat	z 3 Platz 1	Platz 2	Platz 3	Platz 1	Platz 2	Platz 3	Platz 1	Platz 2	DI 1 0									·
11:00 11:00 - 12:00									1 ICCL	Piatz Z	Platz 3	Platz 1	Platz 2	Platz 3	Platz 1	Platz 2	Platz 3	Platz 1	Platz 2	Platz 3
12:00 12:00 -											Training Damen				Training Damen					
12:00 -																				
13:00																				
13:00 - 14:00																				
14:00 - 15:00																				
15:00 - 16:00								Mädchen B												
16:00 - 17:00																				
17:00 - 18:00					Junioren A															
18:00 - 19:00		amen 8:30	Senioren	Senioren	Senioren				Damen	Damen	Damen									
19:00 - 20:00		amen 20:30	Senioren	Senioren	Senioren	Herren 40	Herren 40	Herren 40	Damen	Damen	Damen	Herren 30	Herren 30	Herren 30						
20:00 - 21:00						Herren 40	Herren 40	Herren 40				Herren 30	Herren 30	Herren 30						

Stand: 31. März 2023

LEGENDE

Erwachsenentraining

Jugendtraining